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
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to Clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

WYOMING 
Large 2 bedroom, 

1st floor, lease, 
security, section 8 
accepted. Handicap 
accessible, $695 + 
electric. All other 
utilities included. 
570-687-6216 or 
570-954-0727 

  

  

  

Unfurnished 
941 Apartments/ 

Unfurnished 
  

@ Apartments/ 
[] 

Wilkes Living 
Apartments. Very close to college. 

Come with a roommate. Fully furnished, 
appliances included. Feel comfortable, 
we provide 24 Hr. Building security, 

surveillance camera, secured entrance, 
remote buzz in. Staff in building 24 Hrs. 
Free heat, electric, water, sewer, trash, 

& laundry. Free private parking. We 
provide room service. Clean hallways 
& washing your laundry feel at home, 
like motherly care. Students welcome. 

570-392-9090 
www.wilkesliving.com 

-
 

    

  

  

WYOMING 
Newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath. 2 
bedrooms, 1st 
floor, Secure 
parking. Small 

Pets ok. $550 + 
utilities. Also, 2 
bedroom,in W. 
Wyoming with 
deck & A/C, 

$600 + utilities. 
All Appliances for 
both apartments 
570-357-1138       

EW TODA 
LARKSVILLE 

5 rooms, gas heat, 
driveway and yard. 
Plus many more 

extras. New carpet 
& paint. Dryer, 
fridge & stove 

included. 
$450/per month- 

plus utilities. Lease 
and 1 month 

security required. 
(570) 779-4550 

Half Doubles 
  

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

BUILDING 

BEAUTIFUL 
BUILDING 
Forty Fort 

Wyoming Ave. 

STORES 
COMMERCIAL / 

RETAIL 
GLASS FRONTS! 

Nearly 3,000 + or - 
approximately 
square feet, 

CAN BE DIVIDED. 
2 YEAR LEASE 
REQUIRED 

Rents start @ $900. 

AMERICA REALTY 
570-288-1421 

HANOVER TWP 
Parkway Plaza 

Sans Souci Parkway 
Commercial Space 
For Lease. 1200 
sq. ft. starting at 
$600/month. Off 
street parking, 

central heat & air 
conditioning. 
570-991-0706 

EW T004 
OFFICE SPACE 

GARAGE 
OPENING SOON! 
Modern offices in 
Luzerne National 
Bank Building on 

  

  

  

Public Square. 
New city 
garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central a/c, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

OFFICENTERS 

  

  

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+*Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CaLL FRAN RICH 
570-287-1161 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Great assembly 
space. Second 
level. 18,000 & 

9,000 sq. ft. 508 
Delaware Ave.; 
former Pride 

Scooter & Aureus 
Sportsware. 

Owner 
908-852-4410 

      

  

947 Garages 
  

  

* hk hk A 

6,000 SQUARE 
foot garage, 3 
overhead doors, 
with second story 
office, basement, 
and outdoor lay- 
down space. Good 
for storage, land- 
scaper, or con- 
struction builder/ 
manufacturer. 
Located in Plains. 
$1,300 per month. 
Call 570-237-0425       

  

950 Half Doubles 

EW TOA 
AVOCA 

1/2 double, 2-3 
bedrooms, new 
kitchen & bath, 
spacious living 

areas, appliances 
included, no pets. 
$525 + utilities. 

Call 570-457-7295 

KINGSTON 
3 bedroom, freshly 
painted, A/C, great 
neighborhood. Dish- 
washer,washer/dry 
er, stove & lawn 
maintenance. 
Garage. NO PETS, 
No Section 8. $750 
month + utilities. 

(570) 417-5873 

  

    

NANTICOKE 
3-4 bedrooms with 
large living area 
Basement. Garage. 
fenced yard. Sec- 
urity & references. 
Utilities by tenant. 
Appliances, sewer 
& garbage included. 
$675.570-779-2694 

EW TOOK 
NANTICOKE 

Newly remodeled 
3 bedroom, 

appliances includ- 
ed, $600/month + 
utilities, No pets. 

Call 570-855-2790 

WILKES-BARRE 
100 Westminister St. 
Half double, 5 bed- 
rooms, $700. No 
utilities included. 
Also, 169 Madison 
St., 2 bedrooms, no 
utilities included. 
$450 a month. Sec- 
tion 8 welcome. 

(570) 287-1349 

WILKES-BARRE 
5 bedrooms, extra 
large, new paint, 
carpet & wood 
floors. $725/ 
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